



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ CS(COMM) 1038/2016 & I.As. 4518/2016, 11895/2016,
14731/2018

M/S FUTURISTIC PROPERTIES PVT LTD Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Abhinav Tyagi and Mr. Ujjwal
Chandia, Advocates (Mobile No.
7982093239).

versus

M/S KUNTH SECURITIES PVT LTD Defendant
Through: Ms. Sangeeta Jain, Advocates for
D-1 & D-3.
Mr. Rajinder Walifa, Advocate for
D-2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

% **ORDER**
13.12.2022

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 11.04.2023.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 13, 2022
'vp'