



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 1038/2016 & I.A. 4518/2016, I.A. 11895/2016 & I.A.
14731/2018

M/S FUTURISTIC PROPERTIES PVT LTDPlaintiff

Through: None.

versus

M/S KUNTH SECURITIES PVT LTDDefendant

Through: Ms. Sangeeta Jain, Advocate for
Defendant Nos.1 and 3
Mr. Rajinder Wali, Advocate for
Defendant No.2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

18.12.2024

1. None for the Plaintiff.
2. It is already 03:56 PM. This Court is not inclined to grant a passover at this juncture.
3. List on 26.03.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

DECEMBER 18, 2024

S. Zakir