



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1038/2016 & I.A. 4518/2016, 11895/2016, 14731/2018**

M/S FUTURISTIC PROPERTIES PVT LTDPlaintiff

Through: None.

versus

M/S KUNTH SECURITIES PVT LTDDefendant

**Through: Ms. Sangeeta Jain, Advocate for D-1
and D-3.**

Mr. Rajinder Wali, Advocate for D-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% 26.03.2025

1. None for the Plaintiff.
2. List the pending applications for hearing on 08.08.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MARCH 26, 2025/shivam